Order example
Features
Equal forces on both ends of the piston.
High cantilever and direct loads can be taken on piston.
Multi ported endcaps as standard.
Self guiding.
High temperature seals available as a standard option.
Many mounting options available.
Specification
Ambient Temperature
Sensor Switch Holder
No. of port
Medium
Model
Tube I.D.(mm)
Port size
Lubrication
Sensor Switch
Stroke range (※1)
Operating pressure range
Double acting
100~3300 mm
0.1~0.78 MPa
3
Air
Cushion With adjustable cushion at both ends
With or Without lubrication
32,4016 25 63
G1/4G1/8M5 G3/8
HPL
RCAL
－10℃~＋80℃ (No freezing)
Acting type
MCRPL MCRPLF
32,40,5016 25
G1/4G1/8M5
Double acting
MCRPL — 90V — 25 — 0850 — S — 24/2
Type
90
98
standard type
 long piston type
 ※ Only for MCRPL
Tube I.D.
16
25
32
40
50
63
Stroke
100~5600 mm
(4 codes)
AccessoryModel
MCRPLF
MCRPL
※ Speed range for the different greases.
Standard grease
NBR piston seals: 0.2 m/s≦V≦1 m/s
VITON piston seals: 1 m/s＜V
Slow motion grease
NBR piston seals: V＜0.2 m/s
VITON piston seals: V＜0.2 m/s
Piston seals
V
VITON ( for piston
speeds V＞1m/s )
NBR ( for piston
speeds V≦1 m/s )
Grease lubrication

Ma
F
Order example
Features
Equal forces on both ends of the piston.
High cantilever and direct loads can be taken on piston.
Multi ported endcaps as standard.
Self guiding.
High temperature seals available as a standard option.
Many mounting options available.
Specification
Ambient Temperature
Sensor Switch Holder
No. of port
Medium
Model
Tube I.D.(mm)
Port size
Lubrication
Sensor Switch
Stroke range (※1)
Operating pressure range
Double acting
100~3300 mm
0.1~0.78 MPa
3
Air
Cushion With adjustable cushion at both ends
With or Without lubrication
32,4016 25 63
G1/4G1/8M5 G3/8
HPL
RCAL
－10℃~＋80℃ (No freezing)
Acting type
MCRPL MCRPLF
32,40,5016 25
G1/4G1/8M5
Double acting
MCRPL — 90V — 25 — 0850 — S — 24/2
Type
90
98
standard type
 long piston type
 ※ Only for MCRPL
Tube I.D.
16
25
32
40
50
63
Stroke
100~5600 mm
( four codes )
AccessoryModel
MCRPLF
MCRPL
※ Speed range for the different greases.
Standard grease
NBR piston seals: 0.2 m/s≦V≦1 m/s
VITON piston seals: 1 m/s＜V
Slow motion grease
NBR piston seals: V＜0.2 m/s
VITON piston seals: V＜0.2 m/s
Piston seals
V
VITON ( for piston
speeds V＞1m/s )
NBR ( for piston
speeds V≦1 m/s )
Grease lubrication